
 

OFFICE OF THE GUWAHATI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
____________:::: Market Branch :: GUWAHATI ::::______________ 
No. GMT/03/2021/3459                  Date: 08/02/2021 

 
N O T I C E 

 
 This is for information of all concerned that due to unavoidable circumstances, the 

earlier auction notice no. GMT/03/2021/3450 dated 25.01.2021 is hereby postponed until 

further notice. 

 
 
          Sd/- 

Commissioner 
Guwahati Municipal Corporation 

Guwahati 
Memo No. GMT/03/2021/3459      Date: 08/02/2021 
Copy to: 

1. The Administrator, GMC, for favour of kind information. 
2. The Additional Commissioner, GMC, for favour of kind information. 
3. The Joint Commissioner, GMC, for favour of kind information. 
4. The Collector, GMC, for favour of kind information. 
5. The Software Developer, Computer Cell, GMC, for making arrangement of uploading 

the notice in the GMC website. 
6. Office order file. 

 
 

Sd/- 
        Collector 

Guwahati Municipal Corporation, 
       Guwahati 

 
 


